DATE

29.07.19

19.08.19

30.09.19

PAYEE

EDF

Greenbarnes Ltd
Limebridge Rural Services
D. Prickett

M Smith

SDC

Timothy Lea & Griffiths Est.
Warwickshire County Council
Salford Priors Girl Guides

Edge IT Systems
Grundon

Limebridge

Blackburn IT Services Ltd
M Smith

Stratford on Avon DC

EDF

Limebridge Rural Services
D. Prickett

M Smith

DETAILS

Unmetered electricity

2 x noticebaords

Grass verge maintenance contract
Play area weekly inspection

Big Meadow grass mowing

Millers Bank mowing

Rubbish bin collection village
CCTV contribution

Valuation of Big Meadow
Streetlight Replacement Programme
Grant

New desktop and laptop computer etc
Waste disposal

Grass verge maintenance contract

Love Clean Streets App

Big Meadow grass mowing

Play area risk assessment work

Parish Council elections Bidford on Avon
Parish Council elections Broom

Unmetered electricity

Grass verge maintenance contract
Play area weeklyinspection

Grant for the Vintage Gathering

Gate Keeper contract

Empty of dog and litter bins 6 months
Clearing Dugdale Sports Field
Cemetery contract

Cemetery grass cutting

Millers Bank maintenance

AMOUNT

542.86
1.793.49

931.00
653.00
720.00
750.00
500.00
2,977.00
626.00
27479.96
500.00

1,123.00
599.70
931.00
637.08

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,131.06
605.16

571.01
931.00
1,145.00
500.00
6,600.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
825.00
1,000.00



